
Gruppe 8

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 2

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = BMW Boxer Open
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

69 Tilo Schubert  1 -- 9 laps --BMW R80
Class ic  Boxer Racing

20:30.501 2:13.466 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = BMW Boxer bis 800
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

95 Marc Beltmann  1 -- 9 laps --BMW R75 18:17.916 1:58.532 9

5 Jarno Jonker 40.138 2 40.138BMW R75 18:58.054 2:03.725 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = BMW Boxer über 800
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

15 Werner Smolarczyk 3:23.803 1 -- 8 laps --BMW R100CS 20:15.769 2:29.031 5

50 Daniel Vangansbeke  2 BMW R100s
Carlitos

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik Open
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

4 Jens Hoffman  1 -- 9 laps -- 18:22.547 1:59.946 3

51 Kenny Hinck 35.093 2 35.093Kawasaki Z1000
www.Fischereihafen-rennen.de

18:57.640 2:04.334 2

61 Matthias Garske 26.612 3 1:01.705Honda CB 1100 Boldor 19:24.252 2:07.063 8

44 Thomas Tippelt 6.720 4 1:08.425Suzuki GSX 750 Katana
TT-Racing O ldenburg

19:30.972 2:07.449 3

546 Hartmut Fiedler 7.170 5 1:15.595Yamaha TR 1
BLACK BIKE COMPANY e.V.

19:38.142 2:07.609 6

77 Reinhard Peters 2.130 6 1:17.725Kawasaki GPZ 750 RPR
Kühly`s Plan "B"

19:40.272 2:08.989 2

528 Arend Hegeler 14.866 7 1:32.591Baumgarten-Guzzi 1060 19:55.138 2:10.136 4

52 Wolfgang Wellbrock 4.473 8 1:37.064Honda CB750
Wellbrock Co. Racing

19:59.611 2:11.752 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik350
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.532  in lap  9  by  nbr. 95 : Marc Beltmann (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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Result of Race 2

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

28 Reinhard Liedmann  1 -- 8 laps --Yamaha XS360
Rennstall

19:40.898 2:24.533 7

161 Ruediger Freund 18.191 2 18.191MV  Agusta 350 Corsa Racer
Racing - Team Schweiz

19:59.089 2:27.005 3

7 Volker Begert 17.214 3 35.405Kawasaki GPZ 305 20:16.303 2:28.200 8

143 Hans-Heinrich Duensing 0.601 4 36.006Hercules W2000
Blue Rotary Racing

20:16.904 2:29.151 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik500
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

30 Klaus Moeris  1 -- 9 laps --Honda CB 400 N 20:11.431 2:12.182 4

18 Franz Glauser 18.067 2 18.067Seeley     /    Yamaha G 50      /    SR 20:29.498 2:14.421 8

43 Jan Thomsen  3 -- 8 laps --Yamaha SR 500 18:20.170 2:15.825 7

99 Hermann Bußmann 47.341 4 47.341Honda CX500
HB Cross Race

19:07.511 2:19.162 7

512 Horst Kieß 13.899 5 1:01.240Honda XBR500 19:21.410 2:21.470 4

164 Bruno Just  6 -- 5 laps --Honda CB 250 RS
Justus Classic Racing Team

11:49.182 2:18.831 2

64 Peter Höss  7 -- 1 laps --Ducati Pantah
Fun Racing Team Calw

2:14.870 2:12.291 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik750
Started: 12 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

193 Ingo Margelowsky  1 -- 9 laps --Ducati Pantah 18:43.020 2:02.279 5

750 Ted Haanappel 46.859 2 46.859Moto Guzzi V  750
Paulus

19:29.879 2:05.866 6

318 Wilhelm Eßsl 30.255 3 1:17.114Kawasaki GPZ 500 S
Klassik Linz Racing Team

20:00.134 2:11.100 3

10 Peter van der Velde 0.003 4 1:17.117Yamaha XS650
SKØ RN Racing

20:00.137 2:11.610 5

707 Nicky van Niewenhuizen 9.476 5 1:26.593Yamaha XS650
Motorlyn Classic  Race Team

20:09.613 2:11.933 8

511 Lars Lindenberg 9.991 6 1:36.584Ducati TT 750
T ip-Top Rennteam

20:19.604 2:12.739 5

111 Arjan van der Velde  7 -- 8 laps --Yamaha XS 650
Skorn

19:07.602 2:16.789 8

47 Willem Roux 2.634 8 2.634Yamaha XJ550
Macomoto

19:10.236 2:20.054 8

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.532  in lap  9  by  nbr. 95 : Marc Beltmann (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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88 Jochen Blume 27.962 9 30.596Ducati Wenz Corse Ducati
Bauer Motorsport

19:38.198 2:24.002 7

37 Maxim Jurgens 32.615 10 1:03.211Moto Guzzi V50/65 20:10.813 2:27.299 7

65 Richard Piutti  11 -- 6 laps --Honda VF500 13:24.004 2:11.240 5

22 Gerd Thomsen  12 -- 1 laps --Ducati Pantah 2:27.003 2:22.427 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = klassik 350
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

178 Marion Kaidel  1 -- 8 laps --Yamaha XS 360
Rennstall

19:46.279 2:25.579 8

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.532  in lap  9  by  nbr. 95 : Marc Beltmann (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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